
Item  Price 
Each 

 Price     
 Per  lot 

(10) 

Price      
Per  lot 

(100 cards) 
5X7 POSTCARD .95 9.50 

(10 cards) 
95.00 

(100 cards) 

4X6 POSTCARD .75 7.50 
(10 cards) 

75.00 
(100 cards) 

NOTECARD 
5 cards and envelopes 

per pkg 

8.50   

12x12 Canvas Print 39.00   

11X14 PRINT 
Matted in Bag 

17.00   

16X20 PRINT 
Matted in Bag 

25.00   

    

Suggested 
Retail 
Each   

 
1.50-3.00 

 
1.00-1.50 

10.00-15.00 

59.00-149.00 

25.00-50.00 

35.00-70.00 
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