2020 WHOLESALE PRICING

Item	Price Each	Price Per lot (10)	Price Per lot (100 cards)	Suggested Retail Each
5X7 POSTCARD	.95	9.50 (10 cards)	95.00 (100 cards)	1.50-3.00
4X6 POSTCARD	.75	7.50 (10 cards)	75.00 (100 cards)	1.00-1.50
NOTECARD 5 cards and envelopes per pkg	8.50			10.00-15.00
12x12 Canvas Print	39.00			59.00-149.00
11X14 PRINT Matted in Bag	17.00			25.00-50.00
16X20 PRINT Matted in Bag	25.00			35.00-70.00

2020 WHOLESALE PRICING

Item	Price Each	Price Per lot (10)	Price Per lot (100 cards)	Suggested Retail Each
5X7 POSTCARD	.95	9.50 (10 cards)	95.00 (100 cards)	1.50-3.00
4X6 POSTCARD	.75	7.50 (10 cards)	75.00 (100 cards)	1.00-1.50
NOTECARD 5 cards and envelopes per pkg	8.50			10.00-15.00
12x12 Canvas Print	39.00			59.00-149.00
11X14 PRINT Matted in Bag	17.00			25.00-50.00
16X20 PRINT Matted in Bag	25.00			35.00-70.00

2020 WHOLESALE PRICING

Item	Price Each	Price Per lot (10)	Price Per lot (100 cards)	Suggested Retail Each
5X7 POSTCARD	.95	9.50 (10 cards)	95.00 (100 cards)	1.50-3.00
4X6 POSTCARD	.75	7.50 (10 cards)	75.00 (100 cards)	1.00-1.50
NOTECARD 5 cards and envelopes per pkg	8.50			10.00-15.00
12x12 Canvas Print	39.00			59.00-149.00
11X14 PRINT Matted in Bag	17.00			25.00-50.00
16X20 PRINT Matted in Bag	25.00			35.00-70.00